V4 27.09.2023
1arcbuildingsolutions.co.uk 0113 252 9428
®TCB SQUARE
TCB SQUARE
Cavity barrier for timber frame construction
 » Up to 60 minutes fire integrity
 » Quickly and easily installed, robust solution
 » Specified in terraced, semi-detached,

Sleeve
Colour
Integrity Insulation
Maximum Pipe
Diameter
Compression
Required
Outer
Dimensions
Hole
Diameter
Products
per pack
Packs per
pallet
TCBSQ150/50 50mm Red 60 mins 15 mins 150mm 15mm 65 x 380 x 380mm 150mm 12 21
TCBSQ150/55 55mm Red 60 mins 15 mins 150mm 15mm 70 x 380 x 380mm 150mm 12 21
TCBSQ150/60 60mm Red 60 mins 15 mins 150mm 15mm 75 x 380 x 380mm 150mm 12 18
TCBSQ150/65 65mm Red 60 mins 15 mins 150mm 15mm 80 x 380 x 380mm 150mm 12 18
TCBSQ150/70 70mm Red 60 mins 15 mins 150mm 15mm 85 x 380 x 380mm 150mm 12 15
TCBSQ150/75 75mm Red 60 mins 15 mins 150mm 15mm 90 x 380 x 380mm 150mm 12 15
TCBSQ150/80 80mm Red 60 mins 15 mins 150mm 15mm 95 x 500 x 500mm 150mm 10 8
TCBSQ150/85 85mm Red 60 mins 15 mins 150mm 15mm 100 x 500 x 500mm 150mm 10 8
TCBSQ150/90 90mm Red 60 mins 15 mins 150mm 15mm 105 x 500 x 500mm 150mm 8 8
TCBSQ150/95 95mm Red 60 mins 15 mins 150mm 15mm 110 x 500 x 500mm 150mm 8 8
TCBSQ150/100 100mm Red 60 mins 15 mins 150mm 15mm 115 x 500 x 500mm 150mm 8 8
TCBSQ150/105 105mm Red 60 mins 15 mins 150mm 15mm 120 x 500 x 500mm 150mm 8 8
TCBSQ150/110 110mm Red 60 mins 15 mins 150mm 15mm 125 x 500 x 500mm 150mm 8 8
TCBSQ150/115 115mm Red 60 mins 15 mins 150mm 15mm 130 x 500 x 500mm 150mm 6 8
TCBSQ150/120 120mm Red 60 mins 15 mins 150mm 15mm 135 x 500 x 500mm 150mm 6 8
TCBSQ150/125 125mm Red 60 mins 15 mins 150mm 15mm 140 x 500 x 500mm 150mm 6 8
TCBSQ150/130 130mm Red 60 mins 15 mins 150mm 15mm 145 x 500 x 500mm 150mm 6 8
TCBSQ150/135 135mm Red 60 mins 15 mins 150mm 15mm 150 x 500 x 500mm 150mm 6 8
TCBSQ150/140 140mm Red 60 mins 15 mins 150mm 15mm 155 x 500 x 500mm 150mm 6 8
TCBSQ150/145 145mm Red 60 mins 15 mins 150mm 15mm 160 x 500 x 500mm 150mm 6 8
TCBSQ150/150 150mm Red 60 mins 15 mins 150mm 15mm 165 x 500 x 500mm 150mm 6 8
V4 27.09.2023
4arcbuildingsolutions.co.uk 0113 252 9428
®TCB SQUARE